Ja
n

20
22

Fe
b

20
22

M
ar

 2
02

2

Ap
r

20
22

M
ay

 2
02

2

Ju
n

20
22

Ju
ly

 2
02

2

Au
g

20
22

Se
p

20
22

O
ct

 2
02

2

N
ov

 2
02

2

D
ec

 2
02

2

M
or

tg
ag

e
Ra

te

Ye
ar

 o
ve

r
Ye

ar
 C

ha
ng

e

-35.1%

-40.8%

-29.4%

-9.1%

-44.9%

-35.5%

-18.4%

-2.2%

-46.6%

-35.2%

-13%

-1.7%

R. Alejandra Rojas
(520) 918-5145 | AlejandraRojas@LongRealty.com Long Realty Company

REAL ESTATE TRENDS 2023 | 4

Statistics based on information obtained from ARMLS,White Mountains MLS, Prescott MLS, Sedona
Verde Valley MLS, Northern Arizona Association of REALTORS MLS, and Yuma MLS on 01/05/2023 using
TrendGraphix software. Information is believed to be reliable, but not guaranteed.

HOME PRICES

Since January 2020, the median home sales price has increased 25% - for an average gain of $72,715 in home
values. This rapid appreciation has added to household wealth, yet also created affordability issues for buyers and
resulted in a mortgage rate sensitive market. In the fourth quarter, median price growth has decelerated from it’s
peak, and is lower with moderating buyer demand.

Median Home Sales Price in Dec 2022
% difference from Dec 2021

Phoenix Metro $415,000 -4.5% Scottsdale $775,000 +9%

Florence/Coolidge $303,000 	 +1% Glendale $395,000 +3%

Casa Grande $315,000 -5% White Mountains $340,750 -4%

Chandler $485,000 no change Prescott $560,109 -6%

Gilbert $527,500 no change Sedona $814,000 -7%

Mesa $395,000 -5% Flagstaff $522,000 -22%

Tempe $436,800 -3% Yuma $239,950 +1%

Phoenix Metro Residential — Year-Over-Year Median Sales Price Change

Ja
n

20
19

M
ar

 2
01

9

M
ay

 2
01

9

Ju
l 2

01
9

Se
p

20
19

N
ov

 2
01

9

Ja
n

20
20

M
ar

 2
02

0

M
ay

 2
02

0

Ju
l 2

02
0

Se
p

20
20

N
ov

 2
02

0

Ja
n

20
21

M
ar

 2
02

1

M
ay

 2
02

1

Ju
l 2

02
1

Se
p

20
21

N
ov

 2
02

1

Ja
n

20
22

M
ar

 2
02

2

M
ay

 2
02

2

Ju
l 2

02
2

Se
p

20
22

N
ov

 2
02

2

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

-10%

Phoenix Metro Residential — Median Sales Price
$600,000

$500,000

$400,000

$300,000

$200,000

$100,000

$0

Ja
n

20
10

Ju
l 2